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Individual Rankings - Through Event 554

16+ Female - Individual Scores

Place Name Year Team Points
1 Kendall, Danielle 90 UCAC 58
#109 Women 16+ 800 Meter Run Open 2:16.19 1)
#205 Women 16+ 400 Meter Dash Open 56.37 (D)
#215 Women 18+ 400 Meter Hurdles 30"/45m/35m Senio 1:03.66 2
#305 Women 16+ 400 Meter Run Open 56.15 (D)
#309 Women 16+ 800 Meter Run Open 2:15.55 1)
#414 Women 16+ 800 Meter Run Open 2:13.00 (D)
2 Groenveld, Samantha 91 UCAC 58
#261 Women 16+ Hammer Throw 4 kg Senior 42.38m (2)
#269 Women 16+ Discus Throw 1 kg Senior 38.25m 1)
#359 Women Shot Put 4kg Open 12.50m (8]
#370 Women Javelin Throw 600g Senior 32.26m 1)
#430 Women 16+ Shot Put Open 12.03m (8]
#525 Women 18+ Shot Put Open 12.18m 1)
3 Zimmer, Jenn 89 UCAC 42
#201 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open 12.29 2)
#301 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open 11.86 (8]
#355 Women 16+ Long Jump Open 5.01m ?3)
#410 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open 12.35 (2)
#420 Women 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open 24.84 4)
#501 Women 18+ 100 Meter Dash Open 12.81 (4)
4 Thomson, Brenna 91 UCAC 36
#301 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open 11.98 (2)
#410 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open 12.40 3)
#420 Women 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open 24.72 )
#201 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open 12.28 1)
#501 Women 18+ 100 Meter Dash Open 12.68 )
5 Hazen, Melissa 94 CALT 31
#317 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/8.5m Senior 15.35 (2)
#355 Women 16+ Long Jump Open 5.36m (D)
#401 Women 18+ 100 Meter Hurdles 33" Open 15.32 (6)
#521 Women 18+ Long Jump Open 5.24m 1)
6 Waine, Jamie 90 UCAC 45
#159 Women Discus Throw 1 kg Senior 21.67m 1)
#170 Women 16+ Hammer Throw 4 KG Senior 33.52m 3)
#261 Women 16+ Hammer Throw 4 kg Senior 43.63m (1)
#269 Women 16+ Discus Throw 1 kg Senior 36.75m 2
#525 Women 18+ Shot Put Open 11.24m ?3)
#531 Women 18+ Hammer Throw Open 39.39m 4
7 Morrison, Hali 89 UCAC 29
#355 Women 16+ Long Jump Open 4.90m 4
#359 Women Shot Put 4kg Open 9.04m ?3)
#370 Women Javelin Throw 600g Senior 22.93m 2
#430 Women 16+ Shot Put Open 8.56m 4

#434 Women 16+ Javelin Throw Open 23.55m 4



8 Stephenson, Kimberly
#260 Women 16+ Pole Vault Open
#377 Women 16+ Pole Vault Open
#519 Women 18+ Pole Vault Open
9 Fofana, Isatu

#410 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#420 Women 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open
#501 Women 18+ 100 Meter Dash Open

10 Breland, Melissa
#201 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#301 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#317 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/8.5m Senior
#401 Women 18+ 100 Meter Hurdles 33" Open
#410 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#501 Women 18+ 100 Meter Dash Open

11 Langley, Jodi
#159 Women Discus Throw 1 kg Senior
#359 Women Shot Put 4kg Open
#430 Women 16+ Shot Put Open

12 Webster, Robyn
#355 Women 16+ Long Jump Open
#377 Women 16+ Pole Vault Open
#428 Women 16+ Pole Vault Open

13 Mintz, Rachel
#260 Women 16+ Pole Vault Open
#428 Women 16+ Pole Vault Open
#519 Women 18+ Pole Vault Open

14 Watson, Sage
#420 Women 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open
#505 Women 18+ 400 Meter Dash Open

15 Bergevin, Lindsey
#260 Women 16+ Pole Vault Open
#428 Women 16+ Pole Vault Open

16 Wilkes, Courtney
#201 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#255 Women 16+ Triple Jump Open
#401 Women 18+ 100 Meter Hurdles 33" Open

17 Gerwing, Michelle
#424 \Women 16+ Long Jump Open
#521 Women 18+ Long Jump Open

18 Boyle, Shari
#408 Women 16+ 2000 Meter Steeplechase Open
#509 Women 18+ 1500 Meter Run Open

19 Svensson, Siri
#261 Women 16+ Hammer Throw 4 kg Senior
#269 Women 16+ Discus Throw 1 kg Senior
#434 Women 16+ Javelin Throw Open

20 Anderson, Evelyn
#205 Women 16+ 400 Meter Dash Open
#309 Women 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
#414 Women 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
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Licensed To: Foothills Track Facility - Site License

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Individual Rankings - Through Event 554

Place Name

1 Link, Steven
#169 Men 16+ Hammer Throw 7.26 KG Senior
#262 Men 20+ Hammer Throw 16 Ib Senior
#270 Men 20+ Discus Throw 2 kg Senior
#360 Men Shot Put 16 Ib Open
#431 Men 16+ Shot Put Open
#526 Men 18+ Shot Put Open
2 Theriault, Madison
#110 Men 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
#114 Men 2000 Meter Run Open
#210 Men 16+ 1 Mile Run Open
#328 Men 1500 Meter Steeplechase 36" Open
#415 Men 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
#510 Men 18+ 1500 Meter Run Open
3 Goodwin, Lyndon
#259 Men 16+ Pole Vault Open
#318 Men 110 Meter Hurdles 42"/9.14m Senior
#402 Men 20+ 110 Meter Hurdles 42" Open
#429 Men 16+ Pole Vault Open
#520 Men 18+ Pole Vault Open
4 Lim, Kevin
#206 Men 16+ 400 Meter Dash Open
#302 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#306 Men 16+ 400 Meter Run Open
#421 Men 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open
#506 Men 18+ 400 Meter Dash Open
5 Dargie, Andrew
#206 Men 16+ 400 Meter Dash Open
#302 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#352 Men 16+ High Jump Open
#421 Men 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open
6 Johnston, Trent
#256 Men 16+ Triple Jump Open
#356 Men 16+ Long Jump Open
#425 Men 16+ Long Jump Open
#522 Men 18+ Long Jump Open
7 Minton, Corey
#256 Men 16+ Triple Jump Open
#302 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#356 Men 16+ Long Jump Open
#425 Men 16+ Long Jump Open
#522 Men 18+ Long Jump Open

16+ Male - Individual Scores

Year Team

91 UCAC
32.94m
40.57m
40.28m
14.00m
13.16m
13.80m

88 CALT
2:02.11
5:50.27
4:16.97
4:36.89
1:50.20
3:55.48

92 UCAC
4.20m
15.48
15.56
4.15m
4.15m

88 UCAC
48.13
11.00
48.69
21.89
48.17

87 CALT
47.32
11.03
1.85m
21.89

90 UCAC
12.68m
6.75m
6.72m
6.44m

91 UCAC
13.52m
11.30
6.43m
6.35m
6.07m
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8 Kimick, Evan
#206 Men 16+ 400 Meter Dash Open
#302 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#310 Men 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
#415 Men 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
#506 Men 18+ 400 Meter Dash Open
9 Ost, Austin
#152 Men 16+ High Jump Open
#352 Men 16+ High Jump Open
#435 Men 16+ Javelin Throw Open
10 Hadfield, Gareth
#114 Men 2000 Meter Run Open
#210 Men 16+ 1 Mile Run Open
#328 Men 1500 Meter Steeplechase 36" Open
#510 Men 18+ 1500 Meter Run Open
11 Wagner, Karl
#152 Men 16+ High Jump Open
#252 Men 16+ High Jump Open
#352 Men 16+ High Jump Open
#356 Men 16+ Long Jump Open
12 Williams, Benjamin
#411 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#421 Men 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open
#502 Men 18+ 100 Meter Dash Open
13 Ezeta, Mariano
#102 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#106 Men 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open
#302 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#411 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#421 Men 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open
14 Rynn, Isaac
#206 Men 16+ 400 Meter Dash Open
#302 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#306 Men 16+ 400 Meter Run Open
#411 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open

15 Clark, Steven

#216 Men 18+ 400 Meter Hurdles 36"/45m/35m Senior

#306 Men 16+ 400 Meter Run Open
#318 Men 110 Meter Hurdles 42"/9.14m Senior
#402 Men 20+ 110 Meter Hurdles 42" Open
16 Booth, Riley
#256 Men 16+ Triple Jump Open
#356 Men 16+ Long Jump Open
#425 Men 16+ Long Jump Open
#522 Men 18+ Long Jump Open
17 Galea, Matthew
#114 Men 2000 Meter Run Open
#314 Men 3000 Meter Run Open
#419 Men 16+ 3000 Meter Run Open
18 Bickley, Brad
#310 Men 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
#415 Men 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
#510 Men 18+ 1500 Meter Run Open
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19 LaPierre, Jarom
#262 Men 20+ Hammer Throw 16 Ib Senior
#532 Men 18+ Hammer Throw Open
20 Tsaru Tume, Merhaui
#314 Men 3000 Meter Run Open
#419 Men 16+ 3000 Meter Run Open

21 Kowalko, Lukas
22 Foote, Tyler

23 Bury-Jones, Arthur Stewart
23 Russell, Ryan

25 Joseph, Nigel

26 Johnston, Jamie
27 Urbanczyk, Greqg
27 Rogers, Jesse

29 Thomas, Craig

30 King, Garrett

30 Pernel, Thomas

30 Roett, Landon

30 Harder, Jeff

30 Breski, Josh

35 Esterhuizen, Ruben
36 Tarnava, Ryan

36 Stewart, Deven

36 Diaz-Dallos, Pedro
36 Nicol, Scott

36 Smith, Tyler

36 Effah, Sam

36 Collins, Patrick

36 Tasker, Ryan

36 Holm, David

36 Fedyk, Alex

46 Clark, Adam

46 Brown, Travis

48 Dupuis, Eric

48 Faul, James

48 Sharp, lan

48 Wiley, Bryn

48 Pennock, Russell
48 Schaeffer, Matthew
48 Muldrew, Shawn
48 Yee, Daniel

48 Schulz, Josh

48 Smith, Oluseyi
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Charles, Ricardo
Sumani, Abdulhafeez
Elford, Adam
Khudych, Volodymyr
Clements, Bryce
Gallimore, Richard
McDonald, Kieran
Sportak, Kenton
Urbanzyk, Greg
Huse, Cole

Roske, Travis
Kondro, Mike
Cunningham, Marcus
Evans, Derrick
Kondro, Doug

Krolikowski, MACIEK

Kary, MACKENZIE
Monteith, Nathan
Sanford, Conor

Sze, Paul
Brzezinski, Stefan

Jolicoeur, Simon-Daniel

Hudson, Jeff
Marion, Riley
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Smithers, Cameron

King-McKenzie, Michael
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Sandau, Jared
Hilton, Trevor
Neal, Sam
Donsberger, Kyle
Mayer, Bastian
Ebeling, Kurt
Ivan, Alexander
Cook, David
Martin, Nicolas
Barrios, Willy
Lee, Mark
Johnson, Cory
Hartling, Dylan
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4,507.00



